
      

Sunday, 
24SEPT    

  
2:00 PM 

  

Registration at Hotel 
2:00 pm – 5:00 pm  

  

2:00 PM 
 
 
  

Exhibitors Move-In  
2:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
Exhibit booths are marked with Exhibitor/Sponsor company 
name. 

  
3:00 PM 

  

ACA Board of Directors Meeting  
3:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

  5:00 PM  

Board Buses to Biscuit Stadium 
Two departure times: 5:00 pm and 5:15 pm 

    

  

5:30 PM 
 
 
 
  

ACA Opening Reception and ACA Foundation Fundraiser  

• Sports attire 

• 2 drink tickets provided 

• Cash bar 

• Southern Food Buffett 

  
7:30 PM 

 
Board Buses Back to Hotel 
Two departure times: 7:30 pm and 8:00 pm 

Monday, 
25SEPT   

  7:30 AM Breakfast with Exhibitors/Registration 

  8:30 AM Welcome & Opening Ceremonies 

  9:00 AM Session 1- NASAO- Tentative 

  9:30 AM Session 2 - Legislative Update 

  10:30 AM Session 3 - Engineering Panel Discussion 

  11:30 AM Grab and Go Lunch 

  12:00 PM Board Buses for Whitewater 

  12:30 PM Board Buses for Hyundai Plant 

  12:30 PM Board Buses to Museum of Fine Arts 

  

5:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
 

The Union Train Shed Dinner 

• Casual dress 

• Open Bar  

• Cash Bar 

• Cigar Tasting 

• Whiskey Tasting 

  8:30 PM Board Buses back to Hotel or Explore on Your Own 

 
 
 
 
   



 
Tuesday, 
26SEPT 

  7:30 AM Breakfast with Exhibitors/Registration 

  8:30 AM Session 4 - General Membership Meeting 

  9:00 AM Session 5 - ALDOT Aeronautics Update 

  9:45 AM 2024 Presenting Sponsor-Auburn 

  10:00 AM Break with Exhibitors 

  10:30 AM Session 6 - Round Table Discussion- Negotiating Ground Leases 

  11:30 AM Break with Exhibitors 

  12:00 PM Lunch - Speaker TBD 

  1:30 PM Session 7- Airport/FBO software  

  2:00 PM Session 8 - FAA /ADO Update 

  3:00 PM Break with Exhibitors 

  3:30 PM Session 9- TSA Security Best Practices 

  4:00 PM Raffle / Door Prizes 

  4:30 PM End 

  5:30 PM Board Buses to The Alley Warehouse 

  

5:30 PM 
 
 
 
  

Réception 

• Cocktail Attire 

• Hors d'œuvres 

• Open Bar 

• Cash Bar 

  6:30 PM Dinner 

  7:30 PM Speaker Retired Brigadier General Trent Edwards 

  8:00 PM Awards Presentation 

  8:30 PM Board Buses Back to Hotel or Explore on Your Own 

 


